MEET: WILSON (BOYS) VS, Exeter (Boys) DATE: 22-Apr-25
Event Name Sch| Time/Dist Name Sch| Time/Dist Name Sch| Time/Dist wil Wil | Opp { Opp
Score | Team | Score | Team
Johansmeyer
3200 |, Foight w | 85884 |2 s | 5] o o
Relay Bowers
Eastead
110 HH | 1. D. Greer W 1558 | 2 Lee W 16.16 3 Dezurkavich W 16.61 9 14 0 0
100 1. Carter W 10.97 | 2 Nelson w 10.97 | 3 Carpenter W 11.03 9 23 0 0
1600 |1. Choudhry E | 4:48.04 | 2 Alired W | 4:56.05 | 3 Vonstetten E 4:59.26 3 26 6 6
400 1. Doyle W 54.60 | 2 Johnson w 55.14 | 3 Morgan E 55.9 8 34 1 7
Nelson
400 m 1 Dzurkovich W 2490 |2 5 39 0 7
Relay D. Greer
Carpenter
300IH |1. Yountz W 41.82 |2 D.Greer W 43.74 | 3 Vargas E 45.54 8 47 1 8
800 1. Choudhry E | 2:06.87 | 2 Johansmeyer W | 2:08.70 | 3 Allred W 2:09.01 4 51 5 13
200 1. Carpenter W 22.79 | 2 Brown E 23.01 3 Carter W 23.15 6 57 3 16
3200 1. Lockhart W | 10:33.8 | 2 Easteadt W | 10:52.3 | 3 Foight W 11:04.8 9 66 0 16
Doyle
h
1600m 1, - Johnson w | 33328 |2 5 | 2| o | 16
Relay Carpenter
Yountz
Shotput | 1. Wegman E | 54'1/4" | 2 Davis E 417" 3 Riffle W | 40'4 1/2" 1 72 8 24
Discus |1. Wegman E 161'2" | 2 Martinez E 133'8" | 3 Riffle W 133 1 73 8 32
Javelin | 1. Pacharis E | 143'11" | 2 Herb W | 141'7" | 3 Kershner W 115' 3" 4 77 5 37
High
Julr%p 1. Wolf w 5'6" 2 Roberts E 5'4" 3 Lundquest w 5'4" 6 83 3 40
Long . " _— ‘qqn
Jump 1. Roberts E [19'51/2"] 2 Sharma W 19'5 3 Brown E 18'11 3 86 6 46
Triple
Jump 1. Lee W | 38'8 1/4"| 2 Brown E 37'5" 3 Weaver E 35'1" 5 91 4 50
P0|e U " H " "
Vault 1. Fast E 10'6 2 Zawilla E 9 3 Hyman E 9 0 91 9 59
Final Score: Notes: Wilson's Record W- L -
Wilson (Boys) 91
Exeter (Boys) 59




